81412014 3:40:44 PM Salt Lake City School District
Route Map

8 0 O
/mElnaERGE
NG A = = =
SSRAI .,.£| ==y
—ace LSS .
JE==cay

OOCnOn000
a0
| i | |

T
4,

iy
E.Z;._l

= j][mj
==l
4 CIL]

8/14/2014 3:39:03 PM Salt Lake City School District Page 1
itop Locations For 533PB HILLSIDE ELP SOUTH PM HILLSIDE MIDDL

Route:533PB HILLSIDE ELP SOUTH P! Total Riders:17
Bus:358 Max Load:17
Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup

3:22pm  ORIGIN HILLISIDE MS 17

3:23 pm  START S 2100 E @ BROWNING AVE [SE]

3:26 pm STOP SUNNYSIDE AVE @ S 2300 E [SW]

3:29pm STOP 1300 S @ ROXBURY RD (2640 E) [NW]

3:32pm STOP S 2000 E @ SUNNYSIDE AVE [N]

3:36 pm STOP S 1100 E @ LAIRD AVE [W]

3:37pm  STOP S 1000 E @ E 1700 S [NW]

3:47 pm STOP S 900 W @ FREMONT AVE [SE]

3:48pm STOP FREMONT AVE @ S 1100 W [NE]

3:49pm STOP ILLINOIS AVE (1150 S) @ NAVAJO ST (1350 W

3:51pm END CALIFORNIA AVE @ UTAH ST [NE]




